REMINDERS

EVENT TIME

DATE

Tuesday, October 13

Wednesday, October 14

Tuesday, October 20

Tuesday, October 20

Tuesday, October 27

Regular Meeting 6:00 PM

Government to 5:00 PM
Government Dinner Meeting
Harrigan Centennial Hall

Special Meeting 5:00 PM
Quarterly Administrator Evaluation

Special Meeting 6:00 PM
CARES Act Grant Appeals

Regular Meeting 6:00 PM
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October 2020
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
27 Sep [28 29 30 1 | Oct |2 3
4 S 6 7 8 9 10
6:00pm Library |12:00pm LEPC
Commission - |- Liaison
Liaison Nelson
Christianson  |1:30pm Health
6:00pm School [Needs &
Board - Liaison |[Human
Mosher Services -
7:00pm Liaison Wein
Planning
Liaison Mosher
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12:00pm Parks [Nelson Nelson Nelson Nelson
& Recreation - |5:00pm Tree &
Liaison Knox |Landscape -
6:00pm Regular |Liaison Wein
Assembly Mtg |5:00pm Govt to
Govt Meeting
Dinner -
Harrigan
Centennial Hall
6:00pm Historic
Preservation -
Liaison Mosher
6:00pm Port &
Harbors
Liaison Knox
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Nelson Nelson Nelson Nelson Nelson Nelson
5:00pm Special |7:00pm
Meeting: Planning
Quarterly Commission -
Administrator |Liaison Mosher
Evaluation
6:00pm Special
Meeting:
Appeals -
CARES Act
Grants
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 | Nov
6:00pm Regular |6:00pm Police
Assembly Mtg |and Fire -
Liaison Nelson
https://www.brownbearsw.com/freecal/Assembly?Date=2020-10-14;0p=ShowlIt 10/9/2020
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2021

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

N

4

5

6:00pm Library

Liaison
Christianson
6:00pm School
Board - Liaison
Mosher

7:00pm
Planning
Commission -
Liaison Mosher

10

11

12

13

14

12:00pm Parks
& Recreation -

5:00pm Tree &
Landscape -

12:00pm LEPC
- Liaison

Liaison Knox

Liaison Wein

Nelson

6:00pm Regular
Assembly Mtg

6:00pm Historic
Preservation -

1:30pm Health
Needs &

Liaison Mosher

Human

Services -

6:00pm Port &
Harbors

Commission -
Liaison Knox

Liaison Wein

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

7:00pm
Planning
Liaison Mosher

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

6:00pm Regular
Assembly Mtg

6:00pm Police
and Fire -

Liaison Nelson

29

30

2

6:00pm Library
Commission -

Liaison
Christianson
6:00pm School
Board - Liaison
Mosher

7:00pm
Planning
Commission -

Li_aison Mosher

https://www.brownbearsw.com/freecal/Assembly?Op=ShowIt&Date=2020-11-01
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