

DATE

EVENT

<u>TIME</u>

Tuesday, October 13	Regular Meeting	6:00 PM
Wednesday, October 14	Government to Government Dinner Meeti Harrigan Centennial Hall	5:00 PM ng
Tuesday, October 20	Special Meeting Quarterly Administrator Eva	5:00 PM
Tuesday, October 20	Special Meeting CARES Act Grant Appeals	6:00 PM
Tuesday, October 27	Regular Meeting	6:00 PM



<u>2019 Jar</u>	<u>n Feb</u>	<u>Mar Apr May</u>	<u>Jun</u> <u>Jul</u> October 2020	<u>Aug Sep</u>	<u>Oct</u> <u>Nov</u>	<u>Dec 2021</u>
Sunday	Monda	y Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27 <u>Sep</u>	<u>28</u>	<u>29</u>	30	1 Oct	2	3
<u>4</u>	5	6	7	8 12:00pm LEPC	9	10
			6:00pm Library <u>Commission -</u> <u>Liaison</u> <u>Christianson</u> 6:00pm <u>School</u> <u>Board - Liaison</u> <u>Mosher</u> 7:00pm <u>Planning</u> <u>Commission -</u> <u>Liaison Mosher</u>			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
		12:00pm <u>Parks</u> <u>& Recreation -</u> <u>Liaison Knox</u> 6:00pm <u>Regular</u> <u>Assembly Mtg</u>	5:00pm Govt to Govt Meeting Dinner - Harrigan Centennial Hall 6:00pm <u>Historic</u> <u>Preservation -</u> <u>Liaison Mosher</u> 6:00pm <u>Port &</u> <u>Harbors</u> <u>Commission -</u> <u>Liaison Knox</u>		Nelson	Nelson
<u>18</u>	<u>19</u>	20	21	22	23	24
Nelson	Nelson	Nelson 5:00pm Special Meeting: Quarterly Administrator Evaluation 6:00pm Special Meeting: Appeals - CARES Act Grants	Nelson 7:00pm <u>Planning</u> <u>Commission -</u> <u>Liaison Mosher</u>	Nelson	Nelson	
<u>25</u>	26	27	28	29	30	<u>31</u> <u>Nov</u>
		6:00pm <u>Regular</u> Assembly Mtg				

Assembly Calendar

<u>2019</u>	<u>Jan</u>	<u>Feb</u>	<u>Mar</u>	<u>A</u>	pr <u>May</u>	Jun Novemb	<u>Jul</u>	<u>Aug</u>	<u>Sep</u>	<u>Oct</u>	<u>Nov</u>	<u>Dec</u>	<u>2021</u>
Sunday Monday ⁻		Т	uesday	Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Sa	Saturday		
1 N	Nov 2 3			4		5		6		7			
				6:00pm Library Commission - Liaison Christianson 6:00pm School Board - Liaison Mosher 7:00pm Planning Commission - Liaison Mosher									
8		9		10		11		12		13		14	
0		2		10 11 12:00pm Parks 5:00pm Tree & Landscape - Liaison Knox Liaison Wein 6:00pm Regular 6:00pm Histori Assembly Mtg Preservation Liaison Mosh 6:00pm Port & Harbors Commission - Liaison Knox		<u>pe -</u> <u>Nein</u> listoric ation - <u>Mosher</u> Port & sion -	12:00pr - Liaiso Nelsor 1:30pm Needs Humar Servic	<u>n</u> Health <u>&</u> n			14		
15		16		17		18		19		20		21	
						7:00pm Planning Commiss Liaison N	sion -						
22		23		24		25		26		27		28	
					om <u>Regular</u> embly Mtg	6:00pm <u>P</u> and Fire Liaison N	-						
29		30		1	Dec	2		3		4		5	
						6:00pm I Commiss Liaison Christiar 6:00pm S Board - I Mosher 7:00pm Planning Commiss Liaison N	<u>sion -</u> <u>ison</u> <u>chool</u> _iaison _ision -						

Assembly Calendar